
PTA General Board 2016-2017

Executive Board Member Responsible Phone E-mail

President Kristy Way 787-0086 kristykway@gmail.com

Treasurer Lesley Griffeth 640-5835 lesleybgriffeth@gmail.com

Asst. Treasurer Matt Rollins

Fundraising Amy Hunt 350-4595 Amyshunt@gmail.com

Enrichment Elizabeth Chambers 360-2016 theporkchopchambers@gmail.com

Communications Meredith Glenn 289-0611 meredithglenn99@gmail.com

Secretary Jennie Carrington 630-1698 jenniecarrington@gmail.com

Program Coordinator Suzy Hwang 423-0333 Suzyhwang@ymail.com

School Events Carissa Ivey 230–1931 carissaivey@gmail.com

Past President Alison Hayes 382-8666 alisonhayes28@gmail.com

Teacher of the Year Jamie Taber 355-3200 jtaber@greenville.k12.sc.us

President: Kristy Way
Special Education Coordinator Heather Gossett 967-0535 xray@yahoo.com

Diversity Coordinator Janet Young 918-2477 young4ever114@yahoo.com

Translator Kiki Robinson 288-6464 kiki1030@att.net

PTA Email Address Executive Board 275-7422 saracollinspta@gmail.com

PTA Open House Executive Board 275-7422 saracollinspta@gmail.com

School Tours Elizabeth Hart 214-1014 echart312@gmail.com

Legislative Liasion/SIC Sidney Mitchell 907-2002 sidney@mitchellramseur.com

Community Events/Fundraising: Amy Hunt
Apparel Jannie Darwin 214-675-6396jbaumk@yahoo.com

Meredith Conroy 631-1376 Meredithkey@hotmail.com

Book Fair Lissa Franklin 207-3030 lissafranklin@yahoo.com

Kimberly Abdella 593-1825 kimberlyabdella@att.net

Meg Gallipeau 363-2795 meggalipeau@yahoo.com

Grants Shannon Cole 608-3613 srcole1@charter.net

Freaky Friday Teresa Cottingham 505-7115 tbcottingham@gmail.com

Ashley Godwin 630-6331 godwin17@bellsouth.net

Community Events/Fundraising: Amy Hunt (continued)
School Store Nan Faulkner 918-5909 easleytiger@yahoo.com

Family Night Out Sandra Miller 420-6444 themillercrew@gmail.com
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Scout's Rock Meredith Glenn 289-0611 meredithglenn99@gmail.com

Box Tops Tricia Craddock 414-8605 triciacraddock@gmail.com

Meg Porterfield 843-252-7219megport79@gmail.com

Pay It Forward Fran Fried 232-3206 ftfried@gmail.com

Laura Worthy 430-5623 jimandlauraworthy@yahoo.com

Bingo Night Kim Troyer 918-2113 kimtroyer@yahoo.com

Communications: Meredith Glenn
Headliner Mary Brown 355-3205 marybrown@greenville.k12.sc.us

Press Releases Lark Reynolds 864-907-2806reynoldslp@yahoo.com

Scout's World News Catherine Blount 382-0885 cfblount@gmail.com 

Meredith Glenn 289-0611 meredithglenn99@gmail.com

Yearbook Editor Clay Gilbert 421-2689 clayhgilbert@gmail.com 

Courtney Plyler 884-6106 courtney.plyer@gmail.com

Yearbook sales Jenny Sanders 703-489-0132jenny_l_sanders@hotmail.com

School Photography School Community

Marquee Mark Kemp 354-9944 Mkempwpc@gmail.com

Scout Jackson Griffeth 286-6501 jackson.griffeth@charter.net

Facebook Rebeckah Macfie 414-1138 rebeckahmacfie@gmail.com

Website Holli Hamner 355-3200 hhamner@greenville.k12.sc.us

Enrichment: Elizabeth Chambers
Lego Robotics Elizabeth Chambers 360-2016 theporkchopchambers@gmail.com

Sizzling Saturdays Kira McKeown 420–6405 kirabenner@gmail.com

Tuesday Tutoring Elizabeth Chambers 360-2016 Elizabeth Chambers

Wellness Team Kira McKeown 420–6405 kirabenner@gmail.com

Elizabeth Hart 214-1014 echart312@gmail.com

Breakfast Buddies Shanda Laforge 404-932-8446shanda_laforge@hotmail.com

Elizabeth Hart 214-1014 echart312@gmail.com

Enrichment: Elizabeth Chambers (continued)
Mentoring Program Sarah Payne 355-3204 spayne@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lunch and Learn Elizabeth Willingham 593-2421 lizwillingham@gmail.com

School Events: Carissa Ivey
Dr. Seuss Day Shelley Sems 569-5356 shellsems@charter.net

Arts Night Shely Landrum 907–2924 shely@landrums.net

Grandparents and Special Friends DayLeAnne White 616-5180 leannejw@charter.net
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Love Luncheon Courtney Plyler 884-6106 courtney.plyler@gmail.com

Teacher In-Service Day - Back to schoolAlison Hayes/Kristy Way382-8666 787-0086alisonhayes28@gmail.com kristykway@gmail.com

New Parent Reception - Tissue TeaAlison Hayes/Kristy Way382-8666 787-0086alisonhayes28@gmail.com kristykway@gmail.com

Red Ribbon Week Nan Faulkner 918-5909 easleytiger@yahoo.com

Staff Appreciation Meredith Tuten 906-4999 mptuten@yahoo.com

Field Day Kira McKeown 420–6405 kirabenner@gmail.com

Veteran's Day Lunch Susan Shelley 964–561–2558susanshelley78@gmail.com

Parent/Staff Party mailto:susanshelley78@gmail.com

Volunteer Appreciation Jenny Sanders 703-489-0132jenny_l_sanders@hotmail.com

Sarah Job 586-524-3699sajob02@gmail.com

Program Coordinator: Suzy Hwang
K-5 Meredith Sims 864-346-0275bosims74@yahoo.com

1st Grade Nikki Cline 421-4181 nikkimac@charter.net

2nd Grade Liza Barron 979-5582 liza.barron@att.net

3rd Grade Tiffany Taylor 704-942-7008ttaylor0118@gmail.com

4th Grade Andrea White 704-607-6025an_white@msn.com

5th Grade Rana Sargent 616-6378 ranasargent@hotmail.com

Healthroom Kimberly DuBose 884-5301 kimberlydubose@yahoo.com

Landscaping Diana Tiller 242-9044 dmhtiller@gmail.com

Reading Counts Jana Scroggins 404-664-3150janadscroggins@yahoo.com

Jan Boggs 630-5060 jan.boggs@yahoo.com

Reflections Lora Johnstone 864-313-5629Lora@rimgt.com

Program Coordinator: Suzy Hwang (continued)
Grandparents & Special Friends ClubLeAnne White 616-5180 leannejw@charter.net

Joanne Sweeny 901-7648 jdsweeny@att.net

Student Recognition

Chorus Mom Elizabeth Ethridge 908-9328 elizetheridge@gmail.com

Membership Shannon Cole 608-3616 srcole1@charter.net 

Diana Tiller 991-9533 dmhtiller@gmail.com 

Secretary: Jennie Carrington
1st Day Packets Executive Board 275-7422 saracollinspta@gmail.com

Directory Ashley Scoville 843-830-1091ashleyscoville@yahoo.com

Hospitality Gayle Howard 313-9658 gaylehoward10@gmail.com
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Liza Barron 979-5582 liza.barron@att.net
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